:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7375227

Sep 21, 2023 - 20:06 (UTC)

In epoch 230,475 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 658852 - 0.055985149 ETH®
88.90 USD

2 658853 - 0.015973690 ETH®
25.36 USD

3 658854 - 0.016101598 ETH®
25.57 USD

4 658855 - 0.016062086 ETH®
25.50 USD

S 658856 - 0.015998622 ETH®
25.40 USD

6 658857 - 0.015985785 ETH&®
25.38 USD

7 658858 - 0.016035945 ETH®
25.46 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/7375227
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/230475
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/658852
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/658853
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/658854
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/658855
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/658856
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/658857
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/658858

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

658859

658860

658861

658862

658863

658864

658865

658866

658867

Validator Id

008441

Amount

- 0.016094462
25.55 USD

- 0.016117595
25.59 USD

- 0.015898583
25.24 USD

- 0.016071476
25.52 USD

- 0.016037807
25.46 USD

- 0.015989211
25.39 USD

- 0.055727377
88.49 USD

- 0.016119448
25.59 USD

- 0.016081262
25.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.040110236
63.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/658859
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/658860
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/658861
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/658862
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/658863
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/658864
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/658865
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/658866
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/658867
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/508441

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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